•	 Choice of IES Distribution
Type III “Bat-Wing” or Type
IV “Forward-Throw” beam
patterns
•	 Designed to be used with
mounting arm attachment
for area lighting applications
(sold separately)
•	 Operates in -40°F/-40°C
degree outdoor weather
•	 1-10V dimming for
maximum control and
energy savings
•	 IP65 and Wet Location rated
•	 Black contemporary finish
to complement all outdoor
environments
•	 Available with integrated
motion sensor (120-277V
only, sold separately) and
Photocell (120V only, sold
separately)
Key Features & Benefits
FL4-Series
Area Lights
The FL4-Series Area Light  is our specification
grade exterior lighting collection designed for
area and site lighting. Finished in black, its sleek
design and larger housing size provides an
attractive look, providing a modern feel that’s
perfect for downtown areas, hospital grounds,
college campuses, shopping malls, and business
complexes.
Offered in IES Distribution Types III or IV and
with optional integrated controls, they are a high
efficacy solution that allows you to achieve any
area lighting requirement.
High Efficacy, Up to 136 lm/W
4000K CCT
100-277V &  277-480V
IES Distribution Type III or Type IV
*Fixture does not include a mounting arm.  Mounting arm must be added upon ordering.
WHY CHOOSE THIS FIXTURE?
Available Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI BEAM ANGLE CCT DIMMABLE
FL4-804T3-1 100-277VAC 80W 11145 82 IES Type III
4000K 1-10V
FL4-804T3-2 277-480VAC 80W 10833 82 IES Type III
FL4-804T4-1 100-277VAC 80W 11113 82 IES Type IV
FL4-804T4-2 277-480VAC 80W 11113 82 IES Type IV
FL4-1004T3-1 100-277VAC 100W 14126 80 IES Type III
FL4-1004T3-2 277-480VAC 100W 14126 80 IES Type III
FL4-1004T4-1 100-277VAC 100W 13944 80 IES Type IV
FL4-1004T4-2 277-480VAC 100W 13944 80 IES Type IV
FL4-1504T3-1 100-277VAC 150W 20741 80 IES Type III
FL4-1504T3-2 277-480VAC 150W 20062 80 IES Type III
FL4-1504T4-1 100-277VAC 150W 20022 81 IES Type IV
FL4-1504T4-2 277-480VAC 150W 20022 81 IES Type IV
FL4-2004T3-1 100-277VAC 200W 27941 80 IES Type III
FL4-2004T3-2 277-480VAC 200W 27941 80 IES Type III
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
PREMISELED.COM
MOUNTING ARM-READY
Combine the fixture with a
mounting arm attachment to 90°
/surface mount for area lighting
applications
Blends in with the sleek design
of the housing (available for
100-277V models)
AVAILABLE INTEGRATED
MOTION SENSOR
Choose between two IES
Distribution Types:
Type III “Bat-Wing”
Type IV “Forward Throw”
IES DISTRIBUTION
TYPE OPTIONS
OPTIONAL GLARE SHIELD
Easily add a glare shield and
control area lighting to eliminate
light trespass
LARGER FORM FACTOR
A sleek and modern look with a
housing designed slightly larger
to pair well aesthetically with the
poles they are installed on
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
PREMISELED.COM
FL-MA4 Mounting Arm for FL4-Series Area Lights*
FL-MSC4-1 Integrated Motion Sensor for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights
(80W - 300W, 100-277V models only)
FL4-MSC4504-1 Integrated Motion Sensor for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights
(450W, 100-277V models only)
PC1-TPT-1 Stem Mount Swivel Photocell (for 120V and Mounting Arm or Slip Fitter option only)
FL-SHIELD14 Glare Shield for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights (80W/100/150W models only)
FL-SHIELD24 Glare Shield for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights (200W/240W/300W models only)
FL-SHIELD34 Glare Shield for FL4-Series Area/Flood Lights (450W model only)
Accessories
Available Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI BEAM ANGLE CCT DIMMABLE
FL4-2004T4-1 100-277VAC 200W 28205 80 IES Type IV
4000K 1-10V
FL4-2004T4-2 277-480VAC 200W 28205 80 IES Type IV
FL4-2404T3-1 100-277VAC 240W 33004 80 IES Type III
FL4-2404T3-2 277-480VAC 240W 33004 80 IES Type III
FL4-2404T4-1 100-277VAC 240W 32871 80 IES Type IV
FL4-2404T4-2 277-480VAC 240W 32871 80 IES Type IV
FL4-3104T3-1 100-277VAC 300W 40382 80 IES Type III
FL4-3104T3-2 277-480VAC 300W 40265 80 IES Type III
FL4-3104T4-1 100-277VAC 300W 40421 80 IES Type IV
FL4-3104T4-2 277-480VAC 300W 40326 80 IES Type IV
FL4-4504T3-1 100-277VAC 450W 57000 80 IES Type III
FL4-4504T3-2 277-480VAC 450W 57375 80 IES Type III
FL4-4504T4-1 100-277VAC 450W 57000 80 IES Type IV
FL4-4504T4-2 277-480VAC 450W 57375 80 IES Type IV
Note: All models are also available in an IES Type V configuration. Inquire for details.
* Other mounting options including Yoke, Trunnion, and Slip Fitter are also available. Inquire for details.